
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-11-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
“Los niños trans son, por lejos, los más vulnerables del país”

18
726,5
$ 1.613.448

11.692
33.709
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19-11-2024
La Segunda
La Segunda
Entrevistas
“Los niños trans son, por lejos, los más vulnerables del país”

19
728,0
$ 1.616.842

11.692
33.709
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